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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:52 Port Win Glowing 6.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 52.5
macquarie8 red
Single 31st 18:49 Port Win Impulse 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.5
lincoln7 control
Single 30th 18:49 Port Win Pollard 6.00 5.00 Win 1. 25.00 57.5
macquarier4
Single 31st 18:48 Port Win Two gems 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325
macquarie3
Single 31st 18:47 Port Win Apache 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 375
macquarie2 belle
Single 31st 18:46 Poft Win 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.5
macquariel Lookonchina
Single 31st 18:41 Win Californiafi 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 17.5
Pakenham6  |rebird
Single 23rd 17:14 Taree6 |Win Nashian 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 22.5
Single 24th 17:13 Taree5 |Win Excelness 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 27.5
Single 24th 17:04 Tareed4 |Win Xtra 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.5
approval
Single 24th 17:04 Tareel |Win Neretva 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 12.5
Single 24th 17:04 Ballarat6 |Win Yulong 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -225
knight
Single 24th 17:08 Ballarat4 |Win Divine wit 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.5
Single 24th 17:04 Albuny6 |Win Revolver 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.5
Single 24th 17:04 Albuny3 |Win Elope to 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.5
vegas
Single 24th 17:04 Albunyl |Win something 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5
fancy
Single 18th 12:54 Win Vendone 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 25
Mornington7
Single 18th 12:54 Port Win Oh say 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.5
macquarie5
Single 18th 12:44 Port Win Galaxcy 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.5
macquarie3 belle
Single 18th 12:50 Moe9 Win Fighting 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175
whiskey
Single 18th 12:49 Moe8 Win Shes 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 22.5
kerosene
Single 18th 12:44 Moe6 Win Fight for 8.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 275
victory
Single 18th 12:47 Moe5 Win Jenni 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.5
express
Single 18th 12:44 morl Win Margaret 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.5
banter
Single 18th 12:44 Win Carolina 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 37.5
Newcastle6 fire
Single 18th 12:44 Carinsl |Win Exclusive 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.5
mo
Single 17th 05:23 win Splasher 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.5
Tamworth 8
Single 17th 05:22 win 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 52.5
Tamworth 6 Manangatang
Single 17th 05:22 win 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175
Tamworth 4 Redemption
Road
Single 17th 05:21 win Miss 5.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 22.5
Tamworth 2 Twenty Twenty
Single 17th 05:19 Ballarat |win Yulong 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 22.5
Synthetic 1 Prediction
Single 11th 08:16 win Boom 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -22.5
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Wellington 7 |Queen
Single 11th 08:15 win Tank 12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -17.5
Wellington 3 [Attack
Single 11th 08:13 win Tenango 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.5
\Wellington 2
Single 11th 08:12 Taree 6 |win Being 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.5
Naughty
Single 11th 08:11 win Award 8.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -2.5
Mornington8  |Winner
Single 11th 08:08 win Vainly 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -2.5
Mornington7
Single 11th 08:07 win Kamo 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.5
Mornington5
Single 11th 08:06 win Kapanku 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.5
Mornington 1
Single 11th 08:05 Mackay |win Sequablur 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.5
7
Single 10th 03:36 Quirindi7 |win Now or 4.50 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -27.5
Never
Single 10th 03:34 Quirindi2 |win Kennywyn 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -27.5
Single 10th 03:33 win Zephyr 8.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -22.5
urwillumbah 5 |Cruiser
Single 10th 03:30 Echuca 8|win Dallas 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.5
Cowgirl
Single 10th 03:30 Echuca 6|win It's Kind Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.5
Magic
Single 10th 03:29 Echuca 3|win Pulitzer 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -12.5
Prize
Single 4th 17:50 Win Sweeping 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.5
Hawkesbury8 |book
Single 4th 17:48 Win | survived 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.5
Hawkesburyl
Single 3rd 17:28 Ipswich6 |win Vernazza 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 25
Single 3rd 17:27 Ipswich4 |win Spirit's 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.5
Charm
Single 3rd 17:25 Ipswich2 |win Scorpio 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 12.5
Rising
Single 3rd 17:24 Ipswich1 |win Raffalli 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.5
Single 3rd 07:03 Taree7 |win Moonhawk 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 22.5
Single 3rd 07:02 Taree4 |win Oh Say 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.5
Single 3rd 07:00 Taree 3 |win Dreamawin 14.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 32.5
Single 3rd 06:55 Kyneton |win Sleek 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 37.5
7 Acheeva
Single 3rd 06:53 Kyneton |7/2 Delightful 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20
2 Journey
Single 3rd 06:51 win I'm On 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 25
Gunnedah 7  [Break

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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